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Wastewater Collection System Rehabilitation‐2024

Project No. 3221024

Consultant/ Contractor Name Street City State Zip Contact Name Phone Fax Email

BidJudge.com PO Box 1022 Higley AZ 85236 Seth 602‐456‐2439 az@bidjudge.com

Rain for Rent 26100 S. Arizona Ave Chandler AZ 85248 George Jones 602‐725‐1784 gjones@rainforrent.com

Chris White 18937 W McDowell Rd. BUCKEYE AZ 85396 Chris White 480‐261‐7800 cwhite@bcacunderground.com

SAK Construction, LLC 864 Hoff Road, O'Fallon, MO 63366 O'Fallon MO 63366 Patrick Hale 636‐385‐1000 bidcippw@sakcon.com

Insituform Technologies, LLC 645 South 24th Street Tempe AZ 85282 Brad Conder 801‐472‐8472 bconder@azuria.com

B&F Contracting  11011 N. 23rd Ave  phoenix AZ 85029 Blair Larson 602‐399‐3178 blarson@bfcontracting.com

Cardinal Infrastructure Services LLC. 265 East 3900 South South Salt Lake UT 84107 Nick Boyer nboyer@teamcardinal.com

B&F Contracting  11011 N. 23rd Ave  phoenix AZ 85029 Bailey Whitney 602‐399‐3178 bailey.whitney@bfcontracting.com

TF Contracting Services, LLC TFC Phoenix AZ 85064 Kyle Thomas Foley 602‐909‐6995 kfoley@tfcontractingaz.com

TF Contracting Services, LLC TF Contracting phoenix AZ 85014 Austin Kearns 602‐694‐0424 akearns@tfcontractingaz.com


